

**BID#0013-21 Opening Date: 1/6/21****FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SEED, LIME, FERTILIZER, CHEMICALS AND AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

**Number of Bids Received****Vendor Name and Address**

14

1. East Coast Sod & Seed, LLC, 596 Pointers Auburn Road, Pilesgrove, NJ 08098
2. Fisher & Son Co., Inc., 110 Summit Drive, Exton, PA 19341
3. Genesis Turfgrass Inc., 137 Commerce Drive, Glen Rock, PA 17327
4. Grass Roots Turf Products , Inc., 4 Middlebury Blvd., Ste. 7, Randolph, NJ 07869
5. Harrell's, LLC, 5105 New Tampa Hwy., Lakeland, FL 33815
6. Levitt's, LLC, 621 Edwards Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054
7. Mitchell Products, LLC, 1205 West Main Street, Millville, NJ 08332
8. Nutrien Ag Solutions Inc., 1470 Jersey Avenue, North Brunswick, NJ 08902
9. Plant Food Co., Inc., 38 Hightstown-Cranbury Station Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512
10. Primos Products, Inc., 642 Tabernacle Road, Medford, NJ 08055
11. Reed & Perrine Sales Inc., 393 Main Street, Tennent, NJ 07763
12. Seeton Turf Warehouse LLC, dba Noble Turf, 25 Roland Avenue, Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
13. SiteOne Landscape Supply, 300 Colonial Center Parkway, Roswell, GA 30076
14. TruGreen Limited Partnership, 5003 Industrial Road, Farmingdale, NJ 07727

## PRIMOS PRODUCTS,

	GRASS	ROOTS	TURF	SI TEONE	LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON
				9.24	10626.00		7.33 8429.50	8.75 10062.50
001								
002							1.39 1876.50	1.28 1728.00
003							1.78 4005.00	1.80 4050.00
004				2.58	7353.00		1.94 5529.00	2.00 5700.00
005				11.89	594.50			
006				1.74	1392.00		1.72 1376.00	
007				11.67	1167.00			
008				2.37	829.50		2.16 756.00	
009				1.51	3775.00		1.46 3650.00	
010				3.52	528.00		1.65 247.50	
011				1.59	10176.00		1.36 8704.00	
012				46.21	924.20			
013							1.78 5251.00	
014				155.23	7761.50			
015							1.71 1539.00	1.62 1458.00
016				7.55	755.00			
017				1.76	3432.00		1.18 2301.00	
018				7.90	395.00			
019	16.00		1720.00					44.00 4730.00
020				7.59	531.30		3.97 277.90	5.25 367.50
021								
022						21.55 1896.40		14.00 1232.00
023				9.29	3344.40	11.70 4212.00		8.30 2988.00
024	40.70		1628.00			43.95 1758.00		
025								32.00 5440.00
026				31.32	3727.08	28.60 3403.40		22.00 2618.00
027						695.00 25020.00		

PRIMDS PRODUCTS,	GRASS ROOTS TURF	SI TEONE LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON
028					30.00 4170.00
029	56.00	4760.00	56.23	4779.55	
030					
031			14.80	16502.00	
032	54.10	6870.70			
033	24.60	11709.60	23.29	11086.04	
034	54.50	6649.00	55.78	6805.16	
035					
036			712.00	13528.00	
037			18.41	589.12	
038	28.10	9666.40	28.26	9721.44	
039					
040	9.60	5280.00			
041	41.80	6583.50			
042			7.45	1639.00	
043	37.80	4158.00			
044	1031.50	4126.00	1031.50	4126.00	
045	569.30	2277.20	570.74	2282.96	
046	43.00	1612.50	53.46	2004.75	47.20 1770.00
047	1756.80	8784.00	1756.80	8784.00	
048	198.00	3960.00	198.00	3960.00	
049	24.60	295.20	32.97	395.64	21.80 261.60
050	74.00	1998.00	103.49	2794.23	
051	381.60	3816.00	381.60	3816.00	
052			45.79	549.48	
053	12.41	2730.20	17.38	3823.60	10.94 2406.80 10.10 2222.00
054	26.95	38781.05			

ITEM	GRASS	ROOTS	TURF	SI TEONE	LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON
055	16.83	2137.41					16.22	2059.94
056	56.45	26531.50	76.93	36157.10				
057								
058	477.00	13356.00	545.21	15265.88				500.00 14000.00
059	18.00	72.00					20.14	80.56
060	120.00	900.00	175.74	1318.05				
061	177.30	1241.10	173.80	1216.60				
062	74.00	666.00	91.99	827.91				
063	53.70	268.50	104.29	521.45				
064			97.50	487.50				
065	163.20	163.20	163.20	163.20				
066			82.00	1230.00				
067			66.72	834.00				
068								
069	83.30	10412.50	83.30	10412.50				
070			32.29	968.70				
071	264.00	1320.00	264.00	1320.00				
072	155.00	620.00	214.52	858.08				
073								
074	12.90	677.25	13.84	726.60				
075	50.00	1050.00	111.96	2351.16				
076	81.00	1620.00	78.13	1562.60				
077	125.00	1250.00	139.40	1394.00				85.00 850.00
078	254.25	1017.00	1700.00	6800.00				
079	80.40	402.00	89.24	446.20			73.30	366.50
080								
081	775.00	1550.00	775.00	1550.00				

PRIMDS PRODUCTS,	GRASS ROOTS TURF	SITEONE LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON
082	25.30	442.75	41.94	733.95	
083	38.00	380.00	52.90	529.00	37.90 379.00
084	92.00	460.00	128.63	643.15	
085	11.60	11078.00	11.60	11078.00	10.95 10457.25
086	722.88	7228.80	722.88	7228.80	
087	399.68	34372.48	502.23	43191.78	268.40 23082.40 420.00 36120.00
088	554.00	27700.00	554.00	27700.00	
089	1246.00	11214.00	1246.00	11214.00	
090			91.19	911.90	
091	52.00	15080.00	183.67	53264.30	42.90 12441.00 150.40 43616.00
092					33.74 22268.40
093	81.00	810.00	81.00	810.00	
094	81.00	6885.00	81.00	6885.00	
095	70.00	5075.00	70.00	5075.00	
096	12.60	61236.00	7.00	34020.00	7.86 38199.60
097	58.90	5772.20	59.65	5845.70	
098	139.00	7089.00	144.98	7393.98	139.00 7089.00
099	323.00	14535.00	323.00	14535.00	
100	333.00	3330.00	333.00	3330.00	
101	114.00	8208.00	114.00	8208.00	
102	449.88	8547.72	449.88	8547.72	
103	138.00	14490.00	162.00	17010.00	
104	189.00	23152.50	189.00	23152.50	
105	514.50	8232.00	514.50	8232.00	
106	775.00	9687.50	775.00	9687.50	
107	538.00	16140.00	402.89	12086.70	369.40 11082.00 358.00 10740.00
108	66.00	2640.00	104.81	4192.40	67.74 2709.60

	PRIMDS PRODUCTS,	GRASS ROOTS TURF	SITEONE LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	FISHER & SON
109				20.95	23045.00	14.18 15598.00
110		1500.00	15000.00	1500.00	15000.00	
111		53.40	640.80	70.63	847.56	
112		617.00	35477.50	617.00	35477.50	
113		415.00	14940.00	415.00	14940.00	
114		31.81	31316.95	31.81	31324.82	
115		35.60	1335.00	55.70	2088.75	36.00 1350.00
116		310.00	16275.00	340.00	17850.00	
117		189.00	1701.00	270.44	2433.96	
118		101.00	2525.00	98.50	2462.50	
119		220.00	3960.00	220.00	3960.00	
120		169.86	1358.88	169.86	1358.88	
121		1476.30	10334.10	1476.30	10334.10	
122						
123						
124						
125						
126						
127						
128		40.00	800.00	40.90	818.00	
129		22.80	4560.00			
130						88.58 4650.45
131				69.40	2255.50	
132		40.00	1000.00			44.00 1100.00
133	42.00	3780.00	15.00	1350.00		
134						43.13 129.39
135		13.95	139.50	17.00	170.00	16.28 162.80









TRUGREEN L. P.

LEVI TTS LLC

GROUP# 2

GROUP#	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	EAST COAST SOD &	HARRELLS LLC	LEVI TTS LLC
068					
069		83.30 10412.50			
070					
071		264.00 1320.00		264.00 1320.00	
072				206.61 826.44	
073					
074					
075					53.75 1128.75
076					
077					
078					
079					
080					
081				775.00 1550.00	595.00 1190.00
082					
083					
084					
085		11.60 11078.00		11.60 11078.00	
086		722.80 7228.00			
087				539.00 46354.00	
088				554.00 27700.00	
089				1246.00 11214.00	920.00 8280.00
090					
091				179.11 51941.90	
092					
093					
094				81.00 6885.00	

TRUGREEN L. P.

M TCHELL PRODUCTS

SEETON TURF WAREH

EAST COAST SOD &

HARRELLS LLC

LEVI TTS LLC

GROUP# 2

095							70.00	5075.00	
096							12.60	61236.00	
097							64.20	6291.60	
098									184.25 9396.75
099									152.00 6840.00
100							333.00	3330.00	
101			114.00	8208.00			114.00	8208.00	
102			449.88	8547.72			449.88	8547.72	
103							162.00	17010.00	
104							189.00	23152.50	
105			514.50	8232.00			514.50	8232.00	
106			775.00	9687.50			775.00	9687.50	
107									
108							71.07	2842.80	
109									
110							1500.00	15000.00	
111									
112							617.00	35477.50	413.20 23759.00
113			415.00	14940.00			415.00	14940.00	
114							31.82	31326.79	
115									49.74 1865.25
116							340.00	17850.00	
117									
118									
119							220.00	3960.00	
120			169.86	1358.88			169.86	1358.88	
121			1476.30	10334.10			1476.30	10334.10	

GROUP# 2

GROUP#	M TCHELL	PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	EAST COAST SOD &	HARRELLS LLC	LEVI TTS LLC
122	47.00	22372.00				
123	52.00	16016.00				
124	47.00	7896.00				
125	30.75	34440.00				
126	57.30	30483.60				
127	69.50	36974.00				
128						
129			22.49	4498.00		
130						
131						
132						
133						
134						
135						15.65 156.50
136						
137						
138						
139						
140						
141						
142						
143						
144						145.00 16965.00
145						
146						202.65 6079.50
TOTALS	9880.00	148181.60	204792.47	42197.50	564043.63	128409.90

TRUGREEN L.P.

MITCHELL PRODUCTS

SEETON TURF WAREH

EAST COAST SOD &

HARRELLS LLC

LEVI TTS LLC

GROUP#	GENESI S TURFGRASS	SEETON TURF WAREH	EAST COAST SOD &	HARRELLS LLC	LEVI TTS LLC
001	8.24 9476.00				
002	1.74 2349.00				
003	1.84 4140.00				
004	2.12 6042.00				
005					
006	1.68 1344.00				
007					
008					
009	1.47 3675.00				
010					
011	1.39 8896.00				
012					
013	1.84 5428.00				
014					
015	1.69 1521.00				
016					
017	1.27 2476.50				
018					
019					
020					
021					
022	17.49 1539.12				
023	8.79 3164.40				
024					
025	31.33 5326.10				
026	22.98 2734.62				

NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI  
10.40 11960.00

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI GENESI S TURFGRASS

GROUP#	027	028	029	030	031	032	033	034	035	036	037	038	039	040	041	042	043	044	045	046	047	048	049	050	051	052	053
3			4760.00			6870.70		6649.00								1669.80		4126.00	2277.20	1788.75	8784.00	3960.00	260.40	1798.20	3816.00	410.88	
			43.99			40.98	9.49	38.47	28.98		15.98	28.98	20.98	9.74			37.04	1031.50	569.30	54.98	1756.80	198.00	25.00	69.47	381.60	35.98	10.79
			3739.15			5204.46	4517.24	4693.34	1883.70		511.36	9969.12	10112.36	5357.00			4074.40	4126.00	2277.20	2061.75	8784.00	3960.00	300.00	1875.69	3816.00	431.76	2373.80

## NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI GENESIS TURFGRASS

GROUP#	3								
054		27.19	39126.41						
055									
056									
057									
058	476.38	13338.64	559.98	15679.44					
059									
060		138.00	1035.00						
061	177.30	1241.10	177.30	1241.10					
062	56.49	508.41	80.11	720.99					
063	52.40	262.00	59.99	299.95					
064	97.50	487.50	97.50	487.50					
065	163.20	163.20	166.72	166.72					
066			75.40	1131.00					
067			59.98	749.75					
068									
069	83.30	10412.50	83.30	10412.50					
070									
071	264.00	1320.00	264.00	1320.00					
072	125.36	501.44	166.89	667.56					
073									
074	12.99	681.98	13.98	733.95					
075	41.20	865.20	40.98	860.58					
076	65.90	1318.00	71.99	1439.80					
077	111.11	1111.10	452.00	4520.00					
078	254.25	1017.00	254.25	1017.00					
079	80.40	402.00	80.40	402.00					
080			55.64	417.30					

## NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI GENESI S TURFGRASS

## GROUP# 3

081	319.20	638.40	309.74	619.48		
082	20.39	356.83	21.98	384.65		
083			40.48	404.80		
084	99.88	499.40	64.98	324.90		
085	12.20	11651.00	11.60	11078.00		
086	722.88	7228.80	722.88	7228.80		
087	283.33	24366.38	329.98	28378.28		
088	554.00	27700.00	554.00	27700.00		
089	1246.00	11214.00	798.49	7186.41		
090			57.94	579.40		
091	49.97	14491.30	52.94	15352.60		
092						
093	81.00	810.00	81.00	810.00		
094	81.00	6885.00	81.00	6885.00		
095	70.00	5075.00	70.00	5075.00		
096	6.56	31881.60	7.04	34214.40		
097	55.09	5398.82	41.98	4114.04		
098	125.10	6380.10	152.49	7776.99		
099	119.99	5399.55	109.98	4949.10		
100	333.00	3330.00	333.00	3330.00		
101	114.00	8208.00	114.00	8208.00		
102	449.88	8547.72	449.88	8547.72		
103	138.00	14490.00	138.00	14490.00		
104	189.00	23152.50	189.00	23152.50		
105	514.50	8232.00	514.50	8232.00		
106	775.00	9687.50	775.00	9687.50		
107	329.78	9893.40	309.98	9299.40		



NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI GENESI S TURFGRASS

GROUP#	108	109	110	111	112	113	114	115	116	117	118	119	120	121	122	123	124	125	126	127	128	129	130	131	132	133	134
3	61.10	13.57	1500.00	54.40	288.88	415.00	31.81		775.00		101.00	220.00	169.86	1476.30													
	2444.00	14927.00	15000.00	652.80	16610.60	14940.00	31316.95		40687.50		2525.00	3960.00	1358.88	10334.10													
	69.98		1500.00	70.00	294.48	415.00	31.81	38.78	310.00		98.50	220.00	169.86	1476.30	46.83		67.38	36.72	63.63	63.63							
	2799.20		15000.00	840.00	16932.60	14940.00	31316.95	1454.25	16275.00		2462.50	3960.00	1358.88	10334.10	22291.08		11319.84	41126.40	33851.16	33851.16							

NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI GENESI S TURFGRASS

GROUP#	3	20.00	200.00			
135		9.49	873.08			
136		8.98	287.36			
137		60.12	26452.80			
138		95.00	4750.00			
139		335.00	3015.00			
140						
141						
142	107.17	964.53				
143	135.48	4064.40	135.48	4064.40		
144	99.88	11685.96	98.94	11575.98		
145	29.83	1416.93	27.14	1289.15		
146	143.33	4299.90	162.98	4889.40		
TOTALS		524362.85		791035.38		